Barrel Race - Liberty

Youth Age 12 and Under

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 18-49

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

Participant

Kate Tetreaut
Allison Nordstrom
Kayleigh White
Connor McCabe
Peytyn York
Olivia Nordstrom

Lyla Reichert
Marisal Swift
Emma Haybarger

Ashley King

Leah Dyck
Ashley King

Lisa Dedong
Stephanie Helsby
Wendi Schober

Tess Jordan

Horse Name

Afonwens Royal Commander
Arrow

Bree

Royal Fortune

Felix

lzzy

Gunner
Butch Cassidy
Quidly

Basil and Winnie
Stars On A Hickory
Basil

Splash

Luna

Hamasa

River

Score

61
60.5
59.5

59
57.5
56.5

60.5
60
57

63
59.5
58.5
56.5
56.5
55.5

57



