Barrel Race - Liberty				
	Place	Participant	Horse Name	Score
Youth Age 12 and Under	1st	Kate Tetreaut	Afonwens Royal Commander	61
	2nd	Allison Nordstrom	Arrow	60.5
	3rd	Kayleigh White	Bree	59.5
	4th	Connor McCabe	Royal Fortune	59
	5th	Peytyn York	Felix	57.5
	6th	Olivia Nordstrom	Izzy	56.5
Youth Age 13-17	1st	Lyla Reichert	Gunner	60.5
	2nd	Marisal Swift	Butch Cassidy	60
	3rd	Emma Haybarger	Quidly	57
Youth at Heart Amateur Age 18-49	1st	Ashley King	Basil and Winnie	63
	2nd	Leah Dyck	Stars On A Hickory	59.5
	3rd	Ashley King	Basil	58.5
	4th	Lisa DeJong	Splash	56.5
	5th	Stephanie Helsby	Luna	56.5
	6th	Wendi Schober	Hamasa	55.5
Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+	1st	Tess Jordan	River	57